Date

No.
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ul08cc
rul0500
rul1365
111171
111250
u336g
eel21063
ul79ee
ul49xx
u595l|
ullod
ul1sll
u270qq
rull3e4
ru9450
ul02rr
ull7vv
u739g
5512
uld6o00
ul23bb
ul54mm
u208i
u34d4c
u271ss
ul36évv
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Banbridge SGC
10-Aug-24

Name
CARROON William TR
McKEOWN Andrew David
Doyle Mark
McDonnell Liam
Pyke Ciaran
Doyle Mark
BRYANS Lewis Andrew
KIRKPATRICK Alan
THOMAS Kenneth David
HEARTY Mark
BRYANS Philip
DONNAN Ashley
STEWART lan Thomas
SMYRELL Aaron
Donnelly Gerard
Duffy Franko
SPIERS TREVYN
CARROON James William
GORMAN Samuel
Fox Pat
SELFRIDGE Linton
MAGILL Mark
DUNLOP K
ARTHURS Robert
CRAIG Jack
ROSE Peter
MCATEER Mark
ROULSTON Gordon Reid

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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100

96
92
90
89
88
84
84
84
84
84
83
82
80
80
79
78
94
91
89
86
85
83
83
82
81
79
79
78

ESP

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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Class Score To-Day SO Total

96
92
90
89
88
84
84
84
84
84
83
82
80
80
79
78
94
91
89
86
85
83
83
82
81
79
79
78

Place
HG
1st AA
2nd AA
3rd AA

Ist A
2nd A
3rd A



u458w
ul49o0
ul25ii
u282qq
ul24ll
ul23gg
u281z
u307ww
ul2egg
rull155
rul2194
ul25jj
ul24vv
u707c¢
u301lww
u469c
ullévv
u446j
ul20ee
u638;j
u89k
ul50rr
u329uu
u500g
rull1606
u201cc
ul17kk
ul37jj
ul07mm
ul46xx
u250uu
u0004
ul55e

HAMILL Adrian

Neill Timothy
STEWART Nigel C
BRADY C

KERR Darren Thomas
CUMMINS Keith

BEST Michael AH
GIBSON Neil

EVANS Darren Lennox
Warren Gareth
MAYBIN Barry
KIRKPATRICK James
SCULLION Conor
DONNAN Paul Charles
BELL Matthew
ELLISONSN
ROBINSON Nigel
CLARKE David Samue
GILLOW Gabrial
BOYLE Ronald David
RUSSELL David L
MCELHINNEY F P
MCKEE Neil H
Stewart McQuitty
Molloy Paul

KELLY Paul
HAMILTON Claire Elizabeth
CLEGG Darren Richard
JOHNSTON W A
MCGUICKIN Denver
CROFTS Gareth Robert
ALEXANDER

ADAIR Ronald J
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78
78
76
73
71
71
66
87
85
83
81
79
78
77
75
75
74
74
73
72
71
71
71
70
69
69
69
68
66
63
79
78
76
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78
78
76
73
71
71
66
87
85
83
81
79
78
77
75
75
74
74
73
72
71
71
71
70
69
69
69
68
66
63
79
78
76

1st B
2nd B
3rd B

1st C
2nd C
3rd C



ul28vv
ul56bb
ul33dd
ul03xx
ulllxx
16012
ul39xx
u310ww
u280ss
ul6lii
ull5nn
ul34vv
ul36bb
u254d
ul09xx
ul48xx
u250l
rull796
u592a
u3528
u4528
u942s
eeld4113
nml
nm2
nm3
nm4
nm5
nm6
nm7
nm8
nm9
nm10

CULLY Walker Mark
KIDD Raymond
ARRELL Irwin

BEGGS RICHARD IAN JAMES

SHANNON Richard John
Kenny Tom

PATTERSON lJoel

CULLY Philip Samuel
MCMILLAN Hannah
MCKEE Trevor

SMITH Thomas J
MAGILL Loughlin

KERR Charles A
LAVERY Alistair T
TORRENS NICHOLAS
ALLEN Mark

LIDDLE Robert Raymond
McKenzie Ronnie
CLYDE Ronnie
DICKSON R A

WILSON T1JJ
ARTHURS Edwin Gorman
KIRKPATRICK Cecil
EDWARDS Steven
THOMAS George
MCcATEER Liam
VANGROVE Jake
McKEOWN Adam
DARRAGH Graham
MEGAW Aaron
McQUITTY Jan
STEVENSON Robert
ARMSTRONG Peter

O OO O OO0 OOOOOHOOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

71
71
71
70
69
68
67
67
67
64
64
64
62
62
59
58
57
57
56
55
54
54
52
71
54
84
52
73
60
68
28
61
42
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71
71
71
70
69
68
67
67
67
64
64
64
62
62
59
58
57
57
56
55
54
54
52



nmll
nml2

McMILLAN Ben
FERRIS Simon

54
54



